
Columbia Academy Basketball 2024-25 Season

DATE DAY REGULAR SEASON LOCATION JV Time Varsity Time

November 19 Tues Lincoln County (HOF Game) Home N/A 6:00 P.M.

November 23 Sat. Ezell-Harding (HOF Game) Away N/A 6:00 P.M

November 25/26 Mon/Tue Coaches vs. Cancer (Girls) Ravenwood N/A TBA

November 25/26 Mon/Tue Chris Haynes Mortgage Classic (Boys) Friendship N/A TBA

November 29-30 Fri./Sat Ezell-Harding Classic (Girls Only) Away N/A N/A

December 3 Tues Marshall County High School Away N/A N/A

December 6 Fri Middle TN Christian** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 Pm

December 9 Mon Hickman County High School Home 4:15 PM 6:00

December 10 Tues University School Nashville** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

December 13 Fri Webb School** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

December 20-21 Fri/Sat Battle of the Hill Classic (Girls) FRA N/A TBA

December 20-21 Fri/Sat Battle of the Hill Classic (Boys) FRA N/A TBA

January 3 Fri Grace Christian Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 7 Fri Providence Christian Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 9 Thurs Fairview High School Home N/A 6:00

January 10 Fri Franklin Road Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 14 Fri Battle Ground Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 17 Fri Middle TN Christian** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 21 Tues University School Nashville** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 24 Fri Webb School** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

January 28 Tues Grace Christian Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

February 1 Sat. Franklin Road Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

February 4 Tues Providence Christian Academy** Home 4:15 PM 6:00

February 7 Fri Battle Ground Academy** Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

February 11-15 District Tournament TBD N/A TBA

February 18-22 Region Tournament TBD N/A TBA

February 25-
March 8

State Tournament TBD N/A TBA

District Game**


